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Multimode WDM for 850/1300 nm 
Applications

MX-DC

SEDI-ATI’s Mul�mode Wavelength Division Mul�plexers are manufac-
tured using a proprietary process based on a dichroïc filter directly depo-
sited onto the op�cal fiber. 

This unique manufacturing method ensures a robust construc�on 
allowing a bi-direc�onnal or dual transmission on a single mul�mode 
fiber.

The MX-DC series is made with either GI50/125 or GI62.5/125 Graded 
Index fibers and is op�mized for 850 nm and 1300 nm.

Other fiber types and wavelengths such as 1300/1550 nm are possible 
upon request as the dichroïc filter can be customized for a variety of data-
communica�on applica�ons.

We can also offer a ruggedized package upon request.

Please contact us to discuss your specific requirements.

WAVELENGTH 
DIVISION

MULTIPLEXERS

GI50/125 or GI62.5/125 fibers

Custom dichroïc filter

Compact

Robust

Reliable

Lightweight

Custom configura�ons 
available

KEY FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Datacom

QUALITY

ISO 9001:2015

As part of our policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change specifications at any time.
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MX-DC
Multimode WDM for 850/1300 nm Applications
WAVELENGTH DIVISION MULTIPLEXERS

STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Parameters
Reflec�on port

Transmission port

Line port

Opera�ng temperature range

Storage temperature range

Fiber type

Inser�on loss @850 nm

Inser�on loss @1300 nm

Isola�on @850 nm

Isola�on @1300 nm

850 nm ; 800 nm < λREFLECTION < 900 nm

1310 nm ; 1200 nm < λTRANSMISSION < 1600 nm

λTRANSMISSION + λREFLECTION

-20°C to +70°C

-40°C to +85°C

< 0.8 dB max. ; 0.6 dB typ.

> 25 dB min.  ; 28 dB typ.

> 15 dB min.  ; 28 dB typ.

MX-DC

GI 50/125

< 1.2 dB max. ; 1dB typ.

GI 62.5/125

< 1 dB max. ; 0.8 dB typ.

The specifications are given for non-connectorized products. As there is no established standard for multimode components metrology, the values can vary substantial-
ly according to the customer’s measurement bench set up (light source, detector...). 

CONFIGURATION
λTRANSMISSION = 1310 nm λREFLECTION = 850 nm

λREFLECTION + λTRANSMISSION

Transmission port c

0.81.3 Reflec�on port

Line port

MUX configura�on
DEMUX configura�on

SPECTRAL RESPONSE
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Order code

MX - DC - - 850 - 1300 - 1 - -

fiber type
GI50 : GI 50/125/250
GI62 : GI 62.5/125/250

package style
package code according to
our package’s list DOCPL

connector type
connector code according to 

our connector’s list DOCCL

Example : MX-DC-GI50-850-1300-1-50-FC
(Mul�mode WDM for 850 nm and 1310 nm mul�plexing, with 1 m long GI 50/125 fibers 
in the 30x13x5.2 mm pvc housing with 900 µm loose tube and FC/PC connectors)
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